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PRICE LIST 2019 / 2020 

 

DIGITISATION AND ADMINISTRATION SERVICES 

Digital Image (Available Online) EX VAT INC VAT 

Greyscale / Colour – 300ppi £16.50 £19.80 

Greyscale / Colour – 1200ppi (where available) £33.00 £39.60 
 

Scan on Demand (High-resolution)   

Greyscale – 600ppi £45.00 £54.00 

Greyscale – 1200ppi £55.00 £66.00 

*These options are not available for modern survey photography. Contact our Sales Team if 

you are unsure which category your image falls into. 

 

Scan on Demand (High-resolution) Photogrammetric 

Greyscale / Colour – 1270ppi (20 Micron) £65.00 £78.00 

Greyscale / Colour – 1600ppi (15.8 Micron) £95.00 £114.00 

Greyscale / Colour – 2000ppi (12.7 Micron) £125.00 £150.00 
 

Administration Fees   

Digital Image Re-formatting (from tiff) per image £0.10 £0.12 

Record recall fee (per box/tin) - Standard £4.00 £4.80 

Record recall fee (per box/tin) - Express £12.00 £14.40 

Record recall fee (per box/tin) – 48HR £130.00 £156.00 
 

Licensing for Reports   

Report Licensing (Per Image) £15.00 £18.00 

Presentation in Legal Proceedings £15.00 £18.00 
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Research Products & Services EX VAT INC VAT 

Paid Search (per 20 minutes) £30.00 £36.00 

Research-quality images (72ppi*) per frame £5.00 £6.00 

Image Verification Fee (per frame) £10.00 £12.00 

Letter of Authenticity (per film/sortie) £50.00 £60.00 

Sortie Plot £30.00 £36.00 

Print Lay-down £30.00 £36.00 

Film Report (where available) £30.00 £36.00 

Camera Calibration Certificate £30.00 £36.00 

 

Delivery Options – up to 25 Images   

Research Copies (5 working days) Standard Research Copy Cost 

Standard (15 working days) Standard Frame Cost 

Express (5 working days) Standard Frame Cost x 2 

48 HR (2 working days) Standard Frame Cost x 5 

*48HR delivery service only available for orders of up to 20 images. Express and 48HR orders 

must be placed and confirmed by 12pm GMT.  

 

NCAP Website Commercial Subscriptions   

1 – 10 Staff (12 Months) £300.00 £360.00 

11 – 250 Staff (12 Months) £600.00 £720.00 

250+ Staff (12 Months) £900.00 £1080.00 

 

PUBLICATION LICENSING FEES 

Non-commercial leaflet/booklet/journal EX VAT INC VAT 

¼ Page, ½ Page, Full Page £5.50 £6.60 

Double Page £11.00 £13.20 

Front Cover £16.50 £19.80 
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Commercial Publication (one country, one language) EX VAT INC VAT 

¼ Page £27.50 £33.00 

½ Page £38.50 £46.20 

Full Page £55.00 £66.00 

Double Page £82.50 £99.00 

Front Cover £110.00 £132.00 

*Commercial publications include journals, brochures, leaflets, booklets and newspapers. 

 
Books (print and e-book) – one country, one language 

  

¼ Page £27.50 £33.00 

½ Page £38.50 £46.20 

Full Page £55.00 £66.00 

Double Page £82.50 £99.00 

Front Cover £110.00 £132.00 

 
Books (print and e-book) – world, one language 

  

¼ Page £55.00 £66.00 

½ Page £82.50 £99.00 

Full Page £110.00 £132.00 

Double Page £165.00 £198.00 

Front Cover £220.00 £264.00 

 
Books (print and e-book) – world, multiple languages 
¼ Page £82.50 £99.00 

½ Page £110.00 £132.00 

Full Page £165.00 £198.00 

Double Page £220.00 £264.00 

Front Cover £330.00 £396.00 
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Commercial Magazine 

¼ Page £55.00 £66.00 

½ Page £82.50 £99.00 

Full Page £110.00 £132.00 

Double Page £165.00 £198.00 

Front Cover £220.00 £264.00 

 

MEDIA & ACADEMIC LICENSING FEES 

Television – all with 7-day online archive   

Per Flash (single use within one production) £66.00 £79.20 

5 years unlimited broadcast £209.00 £250.80 

10 years unlimited broadcast £429.00 £514.80 

 

Website and Applications EX VAT INC VAT 

Non-commercial, 450px @ 72ppi, 1 year £11.00 £13.00 

Commercial, 450px @ 72ppi, 1 year £55.00 £66.00 

 

Museum/Exhibition (12 Months)   

A4-Sized: Non-commercial with no entrance fee £10.00 £12.00 

A4-Sized: Commercial with entrance fee £50.00 £60.00 

A3-Sized: Non-commercial with no entrance fee £20.00 £24.00 

A3-Sized: Commercial with entrance fee £70.00 £84.00 

A2-Sized: Non-commercial with no entrance fee £30.00 £36.00 

A2-Sized: Commercial with entrance fee £90.00 £108.00 

All media buyout for one venue £190.00 £228.00 

All media buyout for touring exhibition £300.00 £360.00 
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Museum/Exhibition (12 Months)   

Single AV Presentation £50.00 £60.00 

Multiple Presentations £170.00 £204.00 

 
 
Academic Use 

  

Dissertation or thesis (printed) £20.00 £24.00 

Lecture use (one lecture – free entry) £20.00 £24.00 

Lecture Series (up to 5 years – free entry) £37.00 £44.40 

Lecture Series (up to 5 years – paid entry) £45.00 £54.00 

Dissertation or thesis (online) £30.00 £36.00 

Student report / Academic Journal (printed) £20.00 £24.00 

Student report / Academic Journal (online) £25.00 £30.00 

 


